
  

  

Excellence Award Winners 2020 
St. Louis, MO 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Zaida Welch   The Dancer’s Place 

    Olivia Behr   Turning Pointe Dance  

Contemporary  Rose Deines   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Gunner Jennings  Tina’s Dance Studio   

Hip Hop   Sophia Novotny  Prestige Dance Studio     

Juniors 

Jazz    Maicey Munn   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Brynn Determan  Prestige Dance Studio  

Tap    Clarysa Gomez  Susan’s School of Dance 

    Stella Peirce   Above the Barre Dance Academy   

Contemporary  Emma Wiginton  Studio 11 Dance Co 

    Claire Green   The Dancer’s Place  

Improvisation   Soyer Nicosia   Miss Andreas Dance Factory 

    Tatum Lowe   Turning Pointe Dance 

Musical Theatre  Molley Weinberger  Academy For The Performing Arts 

    Kenna Whitacre  The Dancer’s Place 

Hip Hop   Aida Kaffenberger  Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Mara Quam   Above the Barre Dance Academy     

Seniors 

Jazz    Abbey Rose Bermejo   Susan’s School of Dance    

Tap    Emma Steiner   Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    Megan Mumma  Academy For The Performing Arts 

    Autumn Spicer  Prestige Dance Studio 

Contemporary  Sydnie Offermann  Prestige Dance Studio 

    Sarah Abdullah  Above the Barre Dance Academy  

Improvisation   Jacqueline Anderson  Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    Colby Ludwig   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Chloe Schwab   Tina’s Dance Studio  

    Marin Robertson  Tina’s Dance Studio  

Hip Hop   Andrew Park   Tina’s Dance Studio  

Jenna Wingate  Above the Barre Dance Academy  



 

 

 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2020 
St. Louis, MO 

 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Belle Logue    Academy For The Performing Arts 

    Alyse Besler    Xtreme Dance 

    Natalie Kargl    Turning Pointe Dance 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Emme Beck    Academy For The Performing Arts 

Improv Winner   Brynley Plotz    Prestige Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate  Sophia Novotny   Prestige Dance Studio 

    Gunner Jennings   Tina’s Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Rose Deines    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Zaida Welch    The Dancer’s Place  

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Soyer Nicosia    Miss Andreas Dance Factory  

    Amelia Reier    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Riley Collins    Turning Pointe Dance Arts 

    Piper Collins    Prestige Dance Studio 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Claire Green    The Dancer’s Place 

    Cameron Merrick   Xtreme Dance 

    Isabel Gratton    Academy For The Performing Arts 

    Kolton Frantz    Artistic Intensity Dance Company 

Quad Cities Dance Network Adamaris Gomez   Susan’s School of Dance 

Improv Winner   Brynn Determan   Prestige Dance STudio 

    Kaylin Brock    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Opening # PDC   Sophia Nelson    Tina’s Dance Studio   

    Avery Flynn    Turning Pointe Dance 

Opening # Nationals   McKenna Beard   Origins Dance Academy 

    Claire Muszynski   Prestige Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate  Ambrielle Besler   Xtreme Dance 

    Madelynn Kimball   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

BDC Gift Certificate  Maicey Munn    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Mara Quam    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Junior Apprenticeship  Emma Wiginton   Studio 11 Dance Co 

 

 



 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Calliegh Wise    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Marin Robertson   Tina’s Dance Studio  

    Aubrey Wolf    Prestige Dance Studio  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Colby Ludwig    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Ana Von Maur    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

Quad Cities Dance Network Elise Garmen    Prestige Dance Studio  

Improv Winner    Emersyn Kroymann   Prestige Dance Studio    

    Keira Milam    Prestige Dance Studio  

Opening # PDC   Lainey Reeder    Prestige Dance Studio  

    Saylor Eggleston   Prestige Dance Studio  

Opening # Nationals  Addison Speidel   Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Reegan Flugge    Prestige Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate   Abbey Rose Bermejo   Susan’s School of Dance   

    Autumn Spicer    Prestige Dance Studio  

BDC Gift Certificate  Chloe Schwab    Tina’s Dance Studio  

Free PDC Scholarship   Sarah Abdullah    Above the Barre Dance Academy 

    Sydnie Offermann   Prestige Dance Studio  

Senior Apprenticeship  Andrew Park    Tina’s Dance Studio 

    Jenna Wingate    Above the Barre Dance Academy  

    


